
S.No. Case No. Claimant / Workman Management Next Date

1 ID No.181/2025 Matadin Pal Rajputana Rifles Regiment 08-05-2026

2 ID No.182/2025 Rajender Yadav Rajputana Rifles Regiment 08-05-2026

3 ID No. 80/2025 Paras & Anr National Institute Of Health & Family 
Welfare 08-05-2026

4 ID No. 81/2025 Uttam Singh National Institute Of Health & Family 
Welfare 08-05-2026

5 ID No. 37/2024 Rahasya Bihari CPWD 08-05-2026

6 ID No.209/2025 Anil Kumar Mahto Shri Ram Institute 08-05-2026

7 ID No.213/2025 Chander Pal & Ors. MCD 08-05-2026

8 ID No. 222/2025 Karan Kumar IGL 08-05-2026

9 ID No. 25/2013 The General Secretary IOCL 30-07-2026

10 ID No.232/2015 Md. Nadeem CPWD 22-07-2026

11 ID No.121/2017 Ashok CPWD 22-07-2026

12 ID No.181/2017 V.K. Beri State Bank of India 22-07-2026

13 ID No.293/2017 Vinay A.A.I No Dispute

14 ID No.294/2017 Gurumit A.A.I No Dispute

15 ID No.295/2017 Sachin Kumar A.A.I No Dispute

16 ID No.296/2017 Sandeep Dabas A.A.I No Dispute

17 ID No.297/2017 Amit Sharma A.A.I No Dispute

18 ID No.298/2017 Rohan Yadav A.A.I No Dispute

19 ID No.299/2017 Deepak Borji A.A.I No Dispute

20 ID No.308/2017 Sanjay Dudhwal A.A.I No Dispute

21 ID No.309/2017 Vidya Sagar A.A.I No Dispute

22 ID No.118/2018 Devesh Kumar Catholic  Syrian Bank 06-07-2026

23 ID No.145/2018 Prakshi EDMC 06-07-2026
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24 ID No. 154/2018 Deep Chand North Delhi Municipal Corporation 06-07-2026

25 ID No. 210/2018 Umesh Kumar SBI 07-07-2026

26 DID No. 211/2018 Pinki Tiwari CBSE 09-07-2026

27 ID No. 249/2018 Ramesh Chand South Delhi Municipal Corporation 07-07-2026

28 DID No. 270/2018 Sandeep Sharma SDMC 07-07-2026

29 ID No. 63/2019 Randhir Singh Ashok Hotel 08-07-2026

30 ID No. 71/2019 N.B Tiwari Bedi & Bedi Associates (RCB) 08-07-2026

31 ID No. 112/2019 Ramesh Kumar Ashok Hotel 08-07-2026

32 ID No. 113/2019 Hari Singh Ashok Hotel 08-07-2026

33 DID No.189/2019 Devender Singh IOCL 27-03-2026

34 DID No.190/2019 Surender Singh IOCL 27-03-2026

35 DID No.191/2019 Rajender Singh IOCL 27-03-2026

36 DID No.192/2019 Balraj Singh IOCL 27-03-2026

37 DID No.193/2019 Rajveer Singh IOCL 27-03-2026

38 ID No.216/2019 S.K.A.N Acharyula Air Indian Engineering Services Ltd 10-07-2026

39 ID No. 33/2020 Jag Mohan & ors. Economic Research Unit 10-07-2026

40 DID No. 68/2020 General Secretary ONGC 10-07-2026

41 ID No. 97/2021 Sh.Arvind Kumar MCD 10-07-2026

42 ID No.99/2021 Sh.Vijay Gautam EDMC 13-07-2026

43 ID No. 01/2021
All India General Mazdoor 
Trade

Jamia Milia Islamia University 14-07-2026

44 ID No.53/2023 Vipin Kumar Manjhi Union Bank Of India 13-07-2026

45 ID No. 322/2023 Kusum Devi Safdarjung Hospital 13-07-2026

46 ID No.149/2011 Ravinder CPWD 07-05-2026

47 ID No. 206/2011 Lakra & Others CPWD 07-05-2026

48 ID No. 133/2012 Banwari Lal SBI 08-05-2026

49 ID No.119/2017 Aman CPWD 22-07-2026

50 ID No.120/2017 Avinash CPWD 22-07-2026

51 ID No. 101/2018 Sh Rakesh Kumar Bajpai SBI 12-05-2026

52 LCA No.13/2017 Sanjay Kumar IRCTC 22-04-2026
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53 LCA No. 1548/2023 Laxmi MCD (Karol Bagh) 24-08-2026

54 LCA No. 1550/2023 Jagbir Singh & 10 Others MCD (Rohini Zone) 24-08-2026

55 LCA No. 1551/2023 Surender Kumar & 10 Others MCD (Rohini Zone) 24-08-2026

56 LCA No. 1553/2023 Rakesh Kumar & 10 Others MCD (KP Zone) 24-08-2026

57 LCA No. 1554/2023 Balwan & 10 Others MCD (KP Zone) 24-08-2026

58 LCA No. 1555/2023 Satish & 10 Others MCD (KP Zone) 24-08-2026

59 LCA No. 1556/2023 Rohtash MCD (KP Zone) 24-08-2026

60 LCA No. 1557/2023 Rajeev MCD (KP Zone) 24-08-2026

61 LCA No. 1558/2023 Bimla MCD (KP Zone) 24-08-2026

62 LCA No. 1559/2023 Chanderkala MCD (KP Zone) 24-08-2026

63 LCA No.1918/2023 Kanta  MCD (Civil Line) 24-08-2026

64 LCA No.1919/2023 Shish Pal MCD (Shahdara North) 24-08-2026

65 LCA No.1920/2023 Manoj Kumar  MCD (Shahdara North) 24-08-2026

66 LCA No.1921/2023 Poonam MCD (KP Zone) 24-08-2026

67 LCA No.1924/2023 Chand Kaur MCD (KP Zone) 24-08-2026

68 LCA No.1927/2023 Munni MCD (Shahdara North) 24-08-2026

69 LCA No.1929/2023 Dinesh MCD (Shahdara South) 24-08-2026

70 LCA No.1930/2023 Anil Kumar Mainwal MCD (Shahdara South) 24-08-2026

71 LCA No.1931/2023 Tilak Raj MCD (Shahdara North) 24-08-2026

72 LCA No.1932/2023 Manoj Kumar MCD (Shahdara North) 24-08-2026

73 LCA No.1937/2023 Pritam MCD 24-08-2026

74 LCA No. 2191/2023 Ashok Kumar MCD (Shahdara South) 25-08-2026

75 LCA No. 2192/2023 Suresh Kumar MCD (Najafgarh) 25-08-2026

76 LCA No. 2193/2023 Ram Naresh & 23 Ors. MCD (KP Zone) 25-08-2026

77 LCA No. 2194/2023 Fateh Singh MCD (Rohini Zone) 25-08-2026

78 LCA No. 2195/2023 Dinender MCD (Rohini Zone) 25-08-2026

79 LCA No. 2196/2023 Geeta Devi & 9 Others MCD (Najafgarh) 25-08-2026

80 LCA No. 2197/2023 Ashok & 56 Others MCD (City SP) 25-08-2026

81 LCA No. 2198/2023 Siya Nand & 9 Others MCD (Shahdara North) 25-08-2026

82 LCA No. 2199/2023 Tej Pal & 9 Others MCD (Shahdara North) 25-08-2026

83 LCA No. 2263/2023 Beer Singh MCD (City SP) 25-08-2026

84 LCA No. 2264/2023 Satish Kumar MCD (Narela Zone) 25-08-2026
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85 LCA No. 2265/2023 Rajeev Malik MCD (Shahdara South) 25-08-2026

86 LCA No. 2266/2023 Maya MCD (Karol Bagh) 25-08-2026

87 LCA No. 2267/2023 Hargu Lal MCD (Shahdara South) 25-08-2026

88 LCA No. 2268/2023 Nirmala MCD (Narela Zone) 25-08-2026

89 LCA No. 2269/2023 Rajesh Mishra MCD (City SP) 25-08-2026

90 LCA No. 2270/2023 Darshana & 13 Ors MCD (KP Zone) 25-08-2026

91 LCA No. 2271/2023 Vinay Kumar MCD (Najafgarh) 25-08-2026

92 LCA No. 2272/2023 Satish & 9 Ots MCD (Shahdara North) 25-08-2026

93 LCA No. 2273/2023 Sushil Kumar MCD (City SP) 25-08-2026

94 LCA No. 2274/2023 Meena & 8 Ots MCD (Shahdara North/South) 25-08-2026

95 LCA No. 2275/2023 Rajesh MCD (Narela Zone) 25-08-2026

96 LCA No. 2276/2023 Rishi Pal & 9 Ots MCD (Shahdara North) 25-08-2026

97 LCA No. 2359/2023 Praveen MCD (Shahdara North) 25-08-2026

98 LCA No.113/2024 Aman MCD (Shahdara North) 27-08-2026

99 LCA No.164/2024 Shimla MCD (Shahdara North) 27-08-2026

100 LCA No.165/2024 Kanchi Lal MCD (Shahdara North) 27-08-2026

101 LCA No.238/2024 Pushpa MCD (Shahdara North) 27-08-2026

102 LCA No.239/2024 Ramo Devi MCD (Shahdara North) 27-08-2026

103 LCA No.240/2024 Raju MCD (Shahdara North) 27-08-2026

104 LCA No.241/2024 Manoj Kumar MCD (Shahdara North) 27-08-2026

105 LCA No.242/2024 Sanjay MCD (Shahdara North) 27-08-2026

106 LCA No.243/2024 Anguri Devi MCD (Shahdara South) 27-08-2026

107 LCA No.244/2024 Sohanveer MCD (Shahdara North) 27-08-2026

108 LCA No.246/2024 Sunita MCD (Shahdara North) 27-08-2026

109 LCA No.251/2024 Surender Kumar MCD (Shahdara North) 27-08-2026

110 LCA No.254/2024 Sushil MCD (Shahdara North) 27-08-2026

111 LCA No.258/2024 Ishwar MCD (Shahdara North) 27-08-2026

112 LCA No.259/2024 Rakesh MCD (Shahdara North) 27-08-2026


